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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21-Dec-24 - 13:03 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova RT

A (Open)

1. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:16.86 560 Q
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:06.12 34.47 150m: 1:41.63 35.51 200m: 2:16.86 35.23

2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:17.00 558 Q+0.78
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.85 35.30 150m: 1:42.86 36.01 200m: 2:17.00 34.14

3. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent 2:17.20 556 Q+0.66
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:07.45 35.12 150m: 1:42.69 35.24 200m: 2:17.20 34.51

4. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 2:21.25 509 Q+0.70
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:09.04 36.34 150m: 1:45.96 36.92 200m: 2:21.25 35.29

5. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 2:23.00 491 Q+0.69
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.79 36.54 150m: 1:47.64 37.85 200m: 2:23.00 35.36

6. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:24.15 479 Q+0.77
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.68 37.41 150m: 1:48.55 37.87 200m: 2:24.15 35.60

7. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 2:24.17 479 Q
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.79 37.20 150m: 1:49.12 38.33 200m: 2:24.17 35.05

8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.04 471 Q+0.64
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.88 36.60 150m: 1:48.06 38.18 200m: 2:25.04 36.98

9. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:26.21 459 R +0.65
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:10.51 36.74 150m: 1:49.15 38.64 200m: 2:26.21 37.06

10. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:27.58 447 R +0.77
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:13.42 38.11 150m: 1:50.92 37.50 200m: 2:27.58 36.66

11. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:28.54 438 +0.60
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.92 38.15 150m: 1:49.63 37.71 200m: 2:28.54 38.91

12. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 2:29.32 431 +0.66
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:11.94 38.23 150m: 1:50.98 39.04 200m: 2:29.32 38.34

13. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:29.75 427 +0.65
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.14 37.55 150m: 1:51.32 40.18 200m: 2:29.75 38.43

14. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:29.92 426 +0.81
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:11.79 38.35 150m: 1:51.87 40.08 200m: 2:29.92 38.05

15. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:30.58 420 +0.33
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:14.25 39.19 150m: 1:53.09 38.84 200m: 2:30.58 37.49

16. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 2:31.07 416 +0.70
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.18 38.13 150m: 1:52.59 39.41 200m: 2:31.07 38.48

17. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 2:33.07 400 +0.38
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.09 37.71 150m: 1:51.98 40.89 200m: 2:33.07 41.09

18. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:33.80 395 +0.78
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:14.56 40.21 150m: 1:54.78 40.22 200m: 2:33.80 39.02

19. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 2:37.24 369 +0.68
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:15.61 40.49 150m: 1:57.04 41.43 200m: 2:37.24 40.20

20. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 2:38.84 358 +0.67
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:13.02 38.78 150m: 1:55.17 42.15 200m: 2:38.84 43.67

21. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 2:41.07 343 +0.62
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:22.44 43.78 150m: 2:02.82 40.38 200m: 2:41.07 38.25

22. MITEVA, Yana 12 Nsa 2:42.60 334 +0.63
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.14 41.90 150m: 2:01.99 42.85 200m: 2:42.60 40.61

23. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:44.78 321 +0.66
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:17.13 42.83 150m: 2:00.24 43.11 200m: 2:44.78 44.54

24. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:49.91 292 +0.69
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.63 42.56 200m: 2:49.91 1:28.28

25. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 2:52.35 280 +0.77
100m: 1:23.87 1:23.87 150m: 2:08.86 44.99 200m: 2:52.35 43.49
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova RT

26. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 2:53.39 275 +0.80
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:23.69 44.42 150m: 2:09.47 45.78 200m: 2:53.39 43.92

27. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 2:54.65 269 +0.66
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:22.62 44.34 150m: 2:09.83 47.21 200m: 2:54.65 44.82

28. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 2:55.02 268 +0.64
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.70 45.55 150m: 2:12.40 46.70 200m: 2:55.02 42.62

29. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina 10 Sprint Sofia 2:55.09 267 +0.65
100m: 1:24.67 1:24.67 150m: 2:11.52 46.85 200m: 2:55.09 43.57

30. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 3:00.46 244
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:28.54 48.03 150m: 2:16.98 48.44 200m: 3:00.46 43.48

31. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:01.01 242
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:29.91 47.99 150m: 2:18.02 48.11 200m: 3:01.01 42.99

32. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13 Ako Chalkidas 3:01.27 241
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.57 47.64 150m: 2:16.50 47.93 200m: 3:01.27 44.77

33. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 3:05.03 226 +0.88
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:31.42 49.53 150m: 2:18.69 47.27 200m: 3:05.03 46.34

34. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:06.74 220
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:35.17 49.88 150m: 2:21.82 46.65 200m: 3:06.74 44.92

35. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 3:08.14 215
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:30.45 48.54 150m: 2:19.05 48.60 200m: 3:08.14 49.09

36. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 3:09.42 211
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:35.89 52.97 150m: 2:22.69 46.80 200m: 3:09.42 46.73

37. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 3:12.91 200 +0.74
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:34.62 49.73 150m: 2:26.45 51.83 200m: 3:12.91 46.46

38. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 3:14.04 196
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:34.90 49.45 150m: 2:25.34 50.44 200m: 3:14.04 48.70

39. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 3:15.24 193 +0.78
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:31.46 50.04 150m: 2:24.68 53.22 200m: 3:15.24 50.56

40. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 3:24.89 167
50m: 44.96 44.96 100m: 1:38.50 53.54 150m: 2:33.40 54.90 200m: 3:24.89 51.49

41. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 3:32.02 150
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:39.95 54.88 150m: 2:37.46 57.51 200m: 3:32.02 54.56

42. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 3:39.65 135 +0.91
50m: 48.92 48.92 100m: 1:44.91 55.99 150m: 2:44.08 59.17 200m: 3:39.65 55.57

B (2006-2007)

1. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:16.86 560 Q
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:06.12 34.47 150m: 1:41.63 35.51 200m: 2:16.86 35.23

2. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent 2:17.20 556 Q+0.66
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:07.45 35.12 150m: 1:42.69 35.24 200m: 2:17.20 34.51

3. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:28.54 438 +0.60
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.92 38.15 150m: 1:49.63 37.71 200m: 2:28.54 38.91

C (2008-2009)

1. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 2:29.32 431 +0.66
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:11.94 38.23 150m: 1:50.98 39.04 200m: 2:29.32 38.34

2. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 2:33.07 400 +0.38
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.09 37.71 150m: 1:51.98 40.89 200m: 2:33.07 41.09

3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 2:38.84 358 +0.67
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:13.02 38.78 150m: 1:55.17 42.15 200m: 2:38.84 43.67
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

D (2010-2011)

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:17.00 558 Q+0.78
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.85 35.30 150m: 1:42.86 36.01 200m: 2:17.00 34.14

2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 2:21.25 509 Q+0.70
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:09.04 36.34 150m: 1:45.96 36.92 200m: 2:21.25 35.29

3. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 2:23.00 491 Q+0.69
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.79 36.54 150m: 1:47.64 37.85 200m: 2:23.00 35.36

4. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:24.15 479 Q+0.77
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.68 37.41 150m: 1:48.55 37.87 200m: 2:24.15 35.60

5. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.04 471 Q+0.64
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.88 36.60 150m: 1:48.06 38.18 200m: 2:25.04 36.98

6. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:26.21 459 R +0.65
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:10.51 36.74 150m: 1:49.15 38.64 200m: 2:26.21 37.06

7. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:27.58 447 R +0.77
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:13.42 38.11 150m: 1:50.92 37.50 200m: 2:27.58 36.66

8. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:29.75 427 +0.65
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.14 37.55 150m: 1:51.32 40.18 200m: 2:29.75 38.43

9. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:30.58 420 +0.33
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:14.25 39.19 150m: 1:53.09 38.84 200m: 2:30.58 37.49

10. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 2:31.07 416 +0.70
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.18 38.13 150m: 1:52.59 39.41 200m: 2:31.07 38.48

11. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 2:37.24 369 +0.68
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:15.61 40.49 150m: 1:57.04 41.43 200m: 2:37.24 40.20

12. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina 10 Sprint Sofia 2:55.09 267 +0.65
100m: 1:24.67 1:24.67 150m: 2:11.52 46.85 200m: 2:55.09 43.57

E (2012 and younger)

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 2:24.17 479 Q
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.79 37.20 150m: 1:49.12 38.33 200m: 2:24.17 35.05

2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:29.92 426 +0.81
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:11.79 38.35 150m: 1:51.87 40.08 200m: 2:29.92 38.05

3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:33.80 395 +0.78
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:14.56 40.21 150m: 1:54.78 40.22 200m: 2:33.80 39.02

4. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 2:41.07 343 +0.62
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:22.44 43.78 150m: 2:02.82 40.38 200m: 2:41.07 38.25

5. MITEVA, Yana 12 Nsa 2:42.60 334 +0.63
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.14 41.90 150m: 2:01.99 42.85 200m: 2:42.60 40.61

6. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:44.78 321 +0.66
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:17.13 42.83 150m: 2:00.24 43.11 200m: 2:44.78 44.54

7. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:49.91 292 +0.69
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.63 42.56 200m: 2:49.91 1:28.28

8. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 2:52.35 280 +0.77
100m: 1:23.87 1:23.87 150m: 2:08.86 44.99 200m: 2:52.35 43.49

9. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 2:53.39 275 +0.80
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:23.69 44.42 150m: 2:09.47 45.78 200m: 2:53.39 43.92

10. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 2:54.65 269 +0.66
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:22.62 44.34 150m: 2:09.83 47.21 200m: 2:54.65 44.82

11. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 2:55.02 268 +0.64
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.70 45.55 150m: 2:12.40 46.70 200m: 2:55.02 42.62

12. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 3:00.46 244
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:28.54 48.03 150m: 2:16.98 48.44 200m: 3:00.46 43.48

13. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:01.01 242
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:29.91 47.99 150m: 2:18.02 48.11 200m: 3:01.01 42.99

14. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13 Ako Chalkidas 3:01.27 241
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.57 47.64 150m: 2:16.50 47.93 200m: 3:01.27 44.77
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova RT

15. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 3:05.03 226 +0.88
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:31.42 49.53 150m: 2:18.69 47.27 200m: 3:05.03 46.34

16. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:06.74 220
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:35.17 49.88 150m: 2:21.82 46.65 200m: 3:06.74 44.92

17. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 3:08.14 215
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:30.45 48.54 150m: 2:19.05 48.60 200m: 3:08.14 49.09

18. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 3:09.42 211
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:35.89 52.97 150m: 2:22.69 46.80 200m: 3:09.42 46.73

19. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 3:12.91 200 +0.74
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:34.62 49.73 150m: 2:26.45 51.83 200m: 3:12.91 46.46

20. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 3:14.04 196
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:34.90 49.45 150m: 2:25.34 50.44 200m: 3:14.04 48.70

21. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 3:15.24 193 +0.78
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:31.46 50.04 150m: 2:24.68 53.22 200m: 3:15.24 50.56

22. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 3:24.89 167
50m: 44.96 44.96 100m: 1:38.50 53.54 150m: 2:33.40 54.90 200m: 3:24.89 51.49

23. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 3:32.02 150
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:39.95 54.88 150m: 2:37.46 57.51 200m: 3:32.02 54.56

24. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 3:39.65 135 +0.91
50m: 48.92 48.92 100m: 1:44.91 55.99 150m: 2:44.08 59.17 200m: 3:39.65 55.57


